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AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Backdrop images

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

amigabackdrop.lha
amigavoy.lha
MagicWB
bd_pattern_II.lha
NewIcons_Bkdsl.lha
NI_BD_02.1lha
NI_BD_03.1lha
NI_BD_04.1lha
NI_BD_05.1ha
NI_BD_06.1lha
Uberdrops.lha
WBKutz.lha
wbstarspics.lha

pix/back
pix/back

pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back
pix/back

Size Age Description

58K
40K

770K
771K
362K
395K
298K
313K
379K
357K
178K
329K

10+«Some nice backdrops of the Amiga
l16xStar Trek Voyager Background-pic

6 Backgroundpatterns (32 colors)
101+«The NewIcons Backdrop Set #1

67+xBackdrops for
67xBackdrops for
67xBackdrops for
67xBackdrops for
67+«Backdrops for
7xBackdrops for

NewIcons Workbench
NewIcons Workbench
NewIcons Workbench
NewIcons Workbench
NewIcons Workbench
Uberbench.

10+«Workbench Background Pictures
11+xBackground-Pictures for WBStars

Logo.
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